
Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
09/21/2014

Page 1 of 11

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

PV 50+ Expert
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5611 1012115SUZ Sam Dayton Charlotte, NC 4011

d312 11373MAI Denny Swartz Reno, OH 2923

6613 1384MAI Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 2434

2974 7607SUZ Wayne Boyd Greenville, NC 2145

9005 4009HON Fred Guidi Grafton, WV 1767

8506 10522MAI Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 19DNF2

70c7 942HON Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 1479

40h8 2660MAI Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD 1488

z139 9187MAI Bob Lee Hillsboro, NC 135DNF

18e10 790YAM Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 9DNS6

NumberFinish

PV 70+ Expert
License #Brand  Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

a91 5911HON Henry Gref Xenia, OH 4011

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
09/21/2014

Page 2 of 11

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

Historic 250 Novice
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

72d1 9867SUZ Douglas Sullivan Smithfield, NC 4011

NumberFinish

Historic 250 Intermediate
License #Brand  Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

8h1 5446SUZ Garrett Geene Manassas, VA 4011

NumberFinish

Ultima 250 Novice
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

6l1 14554CA Jeff Lang Nashville, NC 4011

3262 14983CA Scott Brigham Chesapeake, VA 3222

NumberFinish

Ultima 250 Intermediate
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

x791 WEK934HON Daniel Wujik Amawalk, NY 3612

332 16131MAI Denny Burkett Croton, OH 3621

/793 WEK956HON Bryan Wujcik Amawalk, NY 2633

184 10308HON Jason Weaver Raleigh, NC 2145

615 10581SUZ Bob Daniels Waldorf, MD 2154

53l6 5884HON Kim Lelli Lakewood Ranch, FL 1866

NumberFinish

Ultima 500 Intermediate
License #Brand  Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

79g1 9788HON Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 4011

1242 2257HON Tab Estep New Boston, OH 3222

9143 11250HON Norman Washer Jr Roanoke, VA 2633

9nDNS 9878HON Gerald Pacholke Whispering Pines, NC DNSDNS

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
09/21/2014
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

Historic 125 Intermediate
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

671 10307HON Dwane Byrd Durham, NC 4011

NumberFinish

Historic 125 Expert
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1d1 14443SUZ Brad Cannon Denham Springs, LA 4011

102 2537MAI Tom Boyd Ruffin, NC 3222

NumberFinish

Historic 500 Intermediate
License #Brand  Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

65v1 6691MAI Mike Hance Bedias, TX 3612

4122 10417SUZ Daniel Moye Beckley, WV 2923

g793 WEK956MAI Bryan Wujcik Amawalk, NY 20DNS1

NumberFinish

Ultima 125 Novice
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1011 WEK894SUZ Mark N. King High Point, NC 4011

NumberFinish

Ultima 125 Intermediate
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

67l1 8473SUZ Bruce Bowman Lindley, NY 4011

NumberFinish

Ultima 125 Expert
License #Brand  Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

8k1 3338YAM Terry Banks Stafford, VA 4011

21b2 845YAM Jeff Bailey Dillwyn, VA 3222

NumberFinish

PV Women Exp
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9961 10566SUZ Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 4011

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
09/21/2014
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

Gran Prix 500 Intermediate
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

331 16131MAI Denny Burkett Croton, OH 4011

3722 8320YAM Paige Caviness Liberty, NC 2923

22b3 1012223YAM Tim Terrell Burlington, NC 2652

814 1012168SUZ Ron Sink Roanoke, VA 2244

9145 11250HUS Norman Washer Jr Roanoke, VA 133DNS

NumberFinish

Gran Prix 500 Expert
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

d311 10522MAI Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 3612

6612 1384MAI Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 2724

6153 6444YAM Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 2633

8504 11373MAI Denny Swartz Reno, OH 20DNS1

18eDNS 790YAM Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL DNSDNS

NumberFinish

PV 40+ Expert
License #Brand  Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

2971 7607SUZ Wayne Boyd Greenville, NC 4011

44e2 11088SUZ Erik Ebersole St Matthews, SC 3222

4903 8509YAM Shawn O'brien Winston-salem, NC 2633

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
09/21/2014

Page 5 of 11

Race: 5Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

Historic Four-Stroke Int
License #Brand  Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1511 6691YAM Mike Hance Bedias, TX 4011

4202 10149YAM James Wuethrich Pittsboro, NC 3222

79g3 9788YAM Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 133DNS

NumberFinish

Ultima 250 Expert
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5611 1012115SUZ Sam Dayton Charlotte, NC 4011

6152 14494HON Billy Boram Cambridge, MD 3222

8k3 1767YAM Luke Loy Dunkirk, MD 2633

NumberFinish

PV Open Age Int.
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

8251 9651HON Robert Horning Burlington, NC 4011

NumberFinish

PV 60+ Expert
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

10z1 1012029YAM Paul Dziwanowski Glen Burnie, MD 4011

a92 5911HON Henry Gref Xenia, OH 3222

g213 14553YAM Glenn Morris Kentwood, LA 133DNS

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
09/21/2014

Page 6 of 11

Race: 6Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

Gran Prix 250 Intermediate
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

22b1 1012223YAM Tim Terrell Burlington, NC 4011

50c2 4562HUS Matthew Payne Danville, VA 3222

59x3 9960YAM Donald Bussard Charlotte Hall, MD 2633

131DNS 1012507HUS Eric O'hara Dumfries, VA DNSDNS

40kDNS 5543BUL Kenneth Thomas Burnsville, NC DNSDNS

NumberFinish

Gran Prix 250 Expert
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

d311 11373MAI Denny Swartz Reno, OH 4011

8502 10522MAI Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 3222

6613 1384MAI Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 2633

70c4 942YAM Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 2145

6155 5596HON George Nebeling Herndon, VA 1956

9006 4009HON Fred Guidi Grafton, WV 11DNS4

NumberFinish

Ultima 500 Expert
License #Brand  Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

8b1 6444HON Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 3612

44e2 11088SUZ Erik Ebersole St Matthews, SC 3621

88e3 9691HON Isaac Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 13DNS3

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

VET 25
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

591 WEK934KAW Daniel Wujik Amawalk, NY 4011

802 MOD080YAM Jerry Robertson 2923

1143 WEK956KTM Bryan Wujcik Amawalk, NY 2932

294 MOD029KTM Dustin Blankenship 2244

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
09/21/2014
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

PV 40+ Intermediate
License #Brand  Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

3721 8320YAM Paige Caviness Liberty, NC 4011

9962 10566SUZ Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 3222

131DNS 1012507HUS Eric O'hara Dumfries, VA DNSDNS

NumberFinish

PV 50+ Intermediate
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

g791 11244MAI Glenn Wujcik Raleigh, NC 4011

3g2 16040HON Tim Clendenin Mocksville, NC 3222

16c3 14984YAM Martin Crippen Apex, NC 2335

1074 9340YAM Doug Britt Wake Forest, NC 2244

59x5 9960YAM Donald Bussard Charlotte Hall, MD 1857

79g6 9788HON Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 13DNS3

53l7 5884HON Kim Lelli Lakewood Ranch, FL 9DNS6

67lDNS 8473SUZ Bruce Bowman Lindley, NY DNSDNS

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
09/21/2014
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

Historic 500 Expert
License #Brand  Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

101 2537MAI Tom Boyd Ruffin, NC 4011

1a2 14443SUZ Brad Cannon Denham Springs, LA 16DNS2

NumberFinish

Ultima Four-Stroke Expert
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

10z1 1012029YAM Paul Dziwanowski Glen Burnie, MD 4011

NumberFinish

PV Open Age Expert
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5611 1012115SUZ Sam Dayton Charlotte, NC 4011

6152 14494HON Billy Boram Cambridge, MD 3222

70c3 5596HON George Nebeling Herndon, VA 2434

8k4 3338OSA Terry Banks Stafford, VA 13DNS3

88eDNS 9691HON Isaac Stuiso New Port Richey, FL DNSDNS

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

Modern B,C,D
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

811 062691HON Tyler Robertson Bassett, VA 4011

292 MOD029KTM Dustin Blankenship 3222

313 MOD031HON Jeremiah Ogle 2633

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.



Race Tech National Post Vintage MX Series
Lake Sugar Tree Motorsport Park; Axton, VA 
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 04:23 pm

NumberFinish

Historic 500 Novice
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5711 16232KAW Tom Firestone Tallmadge, OH 4011

NumberFinish

Gran Prix 125 Intermediate
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

d611 10581YAM Bob Daniels Waldorf, MD 4011

67lDNS 8473SUZ Bruce Bowman Lindley, NY DNSDNS

NumberFinish

PV 40+ Novice
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

72d1 9867SUZ Douglas Sullivan Smithfield, NC 4011

NumberFinish

PV 50+ Novice
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

571 10841SUZ Steve Firestone Canton, OH 4011

1002 1012417YAM Steve Kirby Rock Hill, SC 2923

3263 14983CA Scott Brigham Chesapeake, VA 2932

NumberFinish

PV 60+ Novice
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1511 1869YAM Randy Heidman Medina, NY 4011

NumberFinish

PV 60+ Int.
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

s881 10418YAM Mark Perkins Dunkirk, MD 4011

48r2 4930SUZ Fred Lasseter Bradenton, FL 16DNS2

NumberFinish

PV Pre-Modern Novice
License #Brand     Name  City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

171 T17HON Mark S. King Sr High Point, NC 4011

NumberFinish

PV 70+ Intermediate
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9n1 9878HON Gerald Pacholke Whispering Pines, NC 4011

This report created by Thor Lawson on 9/21/14.


